AZZYRRA

RISTORANTE DI MARE ITALIANO

BAR CICCHETTI MENU
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BAR CICCHETTI MENU

NOCELLARA OLIVES

chilli, rosemary, lemon

MIXED NUTS

almond, hazelnut, cashew, paprika

TRUFFLE POTATOES | vg

rosemary roasted new potatoes, black truffle

BRUSCHETTA

marinated tomatoes, basil

CALAMARI
squid, roasted garlic mayo

CRAB CROQUETTE

white and brown crab meat, lemon mayo

MARGHERITA PIZZA

buffalo mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil

CHARCUTERIE
please ask our server for the selection

MUSHROOM PIZZA

fior di latte, wild mushrooms, grated Parmesan

OYSTERS

lemon granita

ZUCCHINI STRING FRIES

Sicilian lemon salt

£5

£5

£10

£10

£11

£11

£18

£17

£18

each £5 | half dozen £30

£9

All dishes may contain allergens. Please let your server know if you have any severe allergies or intolerances. Despite
efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may contain
traces of allergens. Our menus are sample menus and are subject to change. All prices are in GBP. All prices include
VAT at the current rate. A15% discretionary service charge will be added to the final bill. | v - vegetarian vg - vegan
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